
Summer Preschool Programs 

At Heritage Mountain Community Centre 
 

Creative Minds - For ages 2-3 years 

Tue. July 2-23   9:30-10:30am 

Fri. July 5-26    9:15-11:15am 

Tue. July 30-Aug .20  9:30-10:30am 

Fri. Aug. 2-23    9:15-11:15am 

 

Fun in the Sun - For ages 3-5 years 

Tu/Th July 2-25   12:30-2:30pm 

Mon/Wed July 3-24  12:30-2:30pm 

Mon/Wed July 29-Aug. 21 12:30-2:30pm 

Tu/Th July 30-Aug. 22  9:30-11:30am 

Tu/Th July 30-Aug. 22  12:30-2:30pm 

Port Moody Recreation Complex 

300 Ioco Road, Port Moody, BC | 604.469.4556 | www.portmoody.ca 

Creative Dance - For ages 2-3 years 

Thurs. July 4-25   9:30-10:15am 

Thurs. Aug. 1-22   9:30-10:15am 

 

Icky Sticky Dippity Do 

For ages 1-2 years 

Tue. July 2-23   10:45-11:30am 

Wed. July 3-24   10:45-11:30am 

Tue. July 30-Aug. 20  10:45-11:30am 

Wed. July 31-Aug. 21  10:45-11:30am 

 

Mom and Babe Athletic Yoga 

Playtime 

Mon. July 8-Aug. 19  9:30-11:30am 


